Lackawanna County
Arts and Culture

2011 Project Grant Awards

Organization

Azzarelli, Margo

Beledi Dance Theatre Inc.

Brust, Vince

Burke, Jake

Bush-Ciccarelli

City of Scranton Parks & Recreation
Covent Public Concerts

First Presbyterian Church

Frank Goryl

Gaslight Theatre Company
Ghostlight Productions

Grotta, Sally Wiener

Hope Horn Gallery, University of Scranton
Langan, Brian

Lexington Entertainment/Dixieland All-Stars
Meoni, Jessica Meoni

Moore, Michaela

Moser, NikkKi

The Music Sudio

The Red Shoes Dance Company
The Waverly Com House, Inc.

Women's Resource Center

Zagrapan, Donna

Awards

$1,688
$1,125
$3,000
$2,100
$2,250
$3,000
$2,000
$1,880
$2,400
$3,000
$2,400
$2,100
$3,000
$2,400
$2,400
$750
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,250
$2,500
$3,000

$2,250

$54,493



